SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 4-6/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2368-2370/2015

BHILANGANA HYDRO POWER LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION OF UTTARAKHAND LTD. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

Date: 15/05/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

> Mr. Hemant Singh, Adv. Mr. Tabrez Malawat, Adv.

Ms. Divya Roy, Adv. for

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sitesh Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Sarun Jain, Adv.

Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List the IAs in the first week of July, 2015.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY) COURT MASTER