S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 4-6/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2368-2370/2015

BHILANGANA HYDRO POWER LTD. Appellant(s)

**VERSUS** 

POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION OF UTTARAKHAND LTD. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

INDIA

(for stay and office report)

Date : 06/07/2015 These applications were called on for hearing

today.

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. Divya Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sitesh Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Sarul Jain, Adv.

Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

IA nos. 4-6/2015 are adjourned.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) COURT MASTER (INDU BALA KAPUR) COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Deepak Mansukhani Date: 2015.07.07 17:33:53 IST

Reason: